

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.339 of 2026 Amar Pal & anotherPetitioner</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs.</p> <p>State of Uttarakhand & othersRespondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Suryakant Maithani and Mr. Pradeep Kumar Chauhan, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned Standing Counsel for the State/respondent nos.1, 3 & 4.</p> <p>3. Mr. I.D. Paliwal, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the State sought time to seek instructions in the matter.</p> <p>5. Put up on 23.02.2026 as fresh enabling the learned counsel for the State to seek instructions.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.) 16.02.2026</p> <p>AK</p>

--	--	--	--